
Allegiance: Slaanesh 

- Host: Lurid Haze Invaders Host (Host of Chaos) 

 

Leaders 

Glutos Orscollion, Lord of Gluttony (400) 

- Lore of Pain and Pleasure: Dark Delusions 

Shardspeaker of Slaanesh (150) 

- General 

- Command Trait: Feverish Anticipation 

- Artefact: Oil of Exultation 

- Lore of Pain and Pleasure: Battle Rapture 

The Masque (130) 

- Host Option: General 

 

Battleline 

5 x Hellstriders with Claw-spears (140) 

5 x Hellstriders with Claw-spears (140) 

11 x Blissbarb Archers (160) 

11 x Blissbarb Archers (160) 

 

Units 

6 x Fiends (360) 

5 x Blissbarb Seekers(180) 

5 x Blissbarb Seekers(180) 

 

 

Total: 2000 / 2000 

Extra Command Points: 0 

Allies: 0 / 400 

Wounds: 135 

 



Allegiance: Slaanesh 

- Host: Faultless Blades Pretenders Host (Host of Chaos) 

 

Leaders 

Glutos Orscollion, Lord of Gluttony (400) 

- Lore of Pain and Pleasure: Dark Delusions 

Shardspeaker of Slaanesh (150) 

- Lore of Pain and Pleasure: Battle Rapture 

Keeper of Secrets (340) 

- General 

- Living Whip 

- Command Trait: Contest of Cruelty 

- Artefact: Contemptuous Brand 

- Host Option: Monarch of Lies 

- Spell: Born of Damnation 

 

Battleline 

15 x Chaos Warriors (270) 

- Hand Weapon & Shield 

11 x Blissbarb Archers (160) 

11 x Blissbarb Archers (160) 

 

 

Units 

6 x Fiends (360) 

9 x Untamed Beasts (70) 

- Allies 

 

Endless Spells / Terrain / CPs 

Emerald Lifeswarm (50) 

The Burning Head (30) 

 

Total: 1990 / 2000 

Extra Command Points: 0 

Allies: 70 / 400 

Wounds: 122 



Allegiance: Slaanesh 

- Host: Lurid Haze Invaders Host (Host of Chaos) 

 

Leaders 

Glutos Orscollion, Lord of Gluttony (400) 

- Lore of Pain and Pleasure: Dark Delusions 

Shardspeaker of Slaanesh (150) 

- Lore of Pain and Pleasure: Battle Rapture 

Lord of Pain (150) 

- General 

- Command Trait: Feverish Anticipation 

- Artefact: Oil of Exultation 

Sigvald, Prince of Slaanesh (260) 

- Host Option: General 

 

Battleline 

15 x Chaos Warriors (270) 

- Hand Weapon & Shield 

5 x Symbaresh Twinsouls (170) 

5 x Symbaresh Twinsouls (170) 

 

Units 

5 x Blissbarb Seekers(180) 

5 x Blissbarb Seekers(180) 
9 x Untamed Beasts (70) 

- Allies 

 

Total: 2000 / 2000 

Extra Command Points: 0 

Allies: 70 / 400 

Wounds: 125 


